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1 |1un67 vanunuand 2566 911,240.45 911,240.45 f
2 [2un67 |nywige Ailes grivennts  [Uszaumedpide 20000 | 891,24045 |
3 [2un67 |ng Audin lwle Foauy3 anayluanmenduin 3000 | 88824045 |
4 |3-un-67 |udardou auseu A U3am 3,000.00 891,240.45 E
5 [ouner [avasars. FulaulunnviondyFiadaas 10,839.96 892,740.45 |
6 |11 A 67 |wwgni Avyggaana |am.ﬂs. uinm 1,500.00 903,580.41 E
7 |15 67 |[Hromdouwhumald g, ang. 3,000 | 900,580.41 E
8 [15wn 67 |ngadaiui lamadan  |nuddver  [UssaugdRonlisuuinduania 3000 | 897,580.41 |
9 [15un 67 |nufiwgy yydn yunsyivean [Uszavginmedein 5000 | 892,580.41 |
10 | 19-ua-67[ny1lsens Sy vanantmeney [UstaugtRmaldiuuiaduania 3000 | 889,580.41 |
11 | 19-ua-67|uada fum uRavien UsraugUnmmduiin 5000 | 88458041 |
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i | fwdeud de-ana TsaGou wan13al ECELY 318918 pavie

1 un 66 gonenu1nt 2565 522,310.51
1 |91 66 |uw29189s leuia G Usrauvnsnfsiy 20,000 502,310.51
2 [20um 66 |nv.5UNT WEY geiuviiinen UsravaURmvendedin 5,000 497,310.51
3 |24 up 66 [uasunsel ugin dawy UszauaURmalasuuaduania 2,000 495,310.51
4 |24 un 66 |uadygialy wouum  |Fwe UszavgURvnlasuuiaiuania 3,000 492,310.51
5 |24 um 66 [p.9.U158 vaRDR AASINGTT UszaugUivededin 5,000 487,310.51
6 |24 um 66 |n.ey.5a50U Bovazein | Tuwednen UszavgUilvndetin 5,000 482,310.51
7 (24 um 66 |ursEMaNng UTTAS WITWAING anagluanwenndiuin 3,000 479,310.51
8 |24 um 66 [uwwiensils H1sUan foouasininer  [UszavaUfumnlisuuaduania 3,000 476,310.51
9 [25um 66 |uaaues fwnn UIRINYN Usvavg U lasuuiaiuaiia 3,000 473,310.51
10 |25 um 66 [wertn¥nn uney WA INEN UszaugURmalasuuaiduaia 3,000 470,310.51
11 |25 um 66 |uauuwd Aslvediued  |vumainenassed UszaugURmnlasuuaduaia 3,000 467,310.51
12 |6 W66  |avAsuing mataw Py Ve UszauaURmnlasuuaiduaia 3,000 464,310.51
13 |6 AN 66 |auwnaine idesiaas MFININYN UszaugURmnlasuualuania 3,000 461,310.51
14 |6 66  |weugea wasUszess  [nabimUsznassd  |UssaveURmalasuuiaduana 3,000 458,310.51
15 |6 nw 66 |ov.Srydwl anit SIRATUAT UszaugURmalasuuaiduaia 3,000 455,31051
16 [6 An 66  |uwsuIng @vanns fauy3 UszaugURmalasuuaduaia 3,000 452,310.51
17 |6 nw 66 |av.sudmil aassadlu fauy3 UszauaURmnlasuuaduaia 3,000 449,310.51
18 |6 nm 66  |unedngins Feans Hevy Uszaug U lisuuiaiuaiia 3,000 446,310.51
19 |6 nw 66  |wevianw dvasu AiAnen UsravaURmvendedin 5,000 441,310.51
20 |6 66  |unensty AuAS AiAnen UszaugURmalasuuaduaia 3,000 438,310.51
21 (9w 66  [udnsTuns aunwawius |dewe UszauaURmnlasuuaduaia 3,000 435,310.51
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i | fudeud Fe-ana T5aGey wan1sel RACE 318918 G

22 [9 w66 |uegransy wudvy  [yunainerassa UszaugURvnlasuuaiuaniia 3,000 432,310.51
23 [10 w66 |avalggiod lvevny  [wmnweauinen UsvaugUiunlisuuiaiuania 3,000 429,310.51
24 [3din66 |avnguns Wemssal nszieuing UszaugURmnlasuuaiduaia 3,000 426,310.51
25 [3din66 |unetunind ledes nszfieuing UszaugURmalasuuaiduaia 3,000 423,310.51
26 |23 AN 66 |uwiiTn unAs Wounasingn UszaugURmalasuuaiduaia 3,000 420,310.51
27 |35in66  |unethde uiusiu Tawninen Usvava U lasuuiaiuaiia 3,000 417,310.51
28 |28 a.w. 66 |uaifiwsws vigla ANLLAS. U391A 2,000 419,310.51
29 [3iim66  |uwdase dunslye Youy3 UsvaugURmnlasuuiniuaia 3,000 416,310.51
30 [35im66 |avAnns guwwY Foiuilledu UsvaugURmnlasuuiniuaiiia 3,000 413,310.51
31 |38A66 |uamndudis wums  |vunainerassa anagluanmenndruin 3,000 410,310.51
32 3iim66 |nvvidn Nauns YUNIING AU Uszauvnenfsiy 9,000 401,310.51
33 [38m66 [n.y.8uiisr Juniveu devy UszauaURmnlasuuaiduaia 3,000 398,310.51
34 |338m66 |uaaiyy msylfgﬂm UIRINEN anegluaniwerndiuin 3,000 395,310.51
35 |38@66 |uwiann vignes Wesdainen U331A 4,000 399,310.51
36 [3iin66  |[Rulsunndg@ladees 689,000 1,088,310.51
37 |9din. 66 |wwalghad anes NUNAUINYN Usvaug Ui lnsuuiniuania 3,000 1,085,310.51
38 |9 8.A. 66 |9.q.UsTmedns 1ATeAT |NUNEUINEN U'ﬁzauqﬁ'ﬁmqlﬁ%’umm%umﬁa 3,000 1,082,310.51
39 [9dim. 66 |uvamiivs Usingsed  |visnanfinenay Uszaumndansiy 20,000 1,062,310.51
40 |9 fa. 66 |ureanansan ansdad NFTWAINEN Uszavg U lisuuaiuania 3,000 1,059,310.51
41 |20 5.a 66 |[urwdnse ugle WO.ANLLES. UsA 10,000 1,069,310.51
42 |20 fim 66 |unwaudni NI Yo |We.95.853M91ANS U390 5,000 1,074,310.51
a3 (20 §ia 66 |wisunydnd ygyge Ho.59.AvININde  [U3ane 3,000 1,077,310.51
46 |21 fa. 66 |uaousd Tad waveginetny  [UsvaveURveadedin 5,000 1,072,310.51
45 |21 iim. 66 |uaasinsal wesiu wnaueyine1ny  [Uszava TR ldsuuiaduania 3,000 1,069,310.51
46 (21 fie. 66 |nvalgned funites  [yuwainenassa UszauaURmnlasuuaduaia 3,000 [ 1,066,310.51
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| udeud Fe-ana TsaGou wan1al 183U 31898 Aunde

47 |14 dp 66 |2.4.0.AUN0Y NBIVAD AN &9 Usana 2,000 1,068,310.51
48 |14 9ip 66 |wrwduns Auzan ang. U391A 8,000 1,076,310.51
49 |5 we. 66 |unaneousang wuszs [dlsmviners  |anegluanimeindiuin 3,000 1,073,310.51
50 |18 wi.g. 66 |uneamendasn aud UINY Uizaua‘ﬁ’amﬁﬂé’%’ummﬁ‘mmﬁa 3,000 1,070,310.51
51 |18 wy. 66 [aulnAiun wysnss 513300 Uszaug U lasuualuania 3,000 1,067,310.51
52 |18 w.e. 66 |a.vgtun 2530us1H YUNSINGIATIA Uszaug U lasuualuania 3,000 1,064,310.51
53 |18 wLy. 66 [Au25ns1TU 11Rse [wunaudInen Uszaug Ui lnsuualuania 3,000 1,061,310.51
54 (18 11.8. 66 |n.9.29ANT Yoyaues WNQALINYD UszaugURunlasuuaduania 3,000 1,058,310.51
55 |18 Wiy, 66 |ureuse dusly mauUszriasuing |UsvaveUfuglasuuaduania 3,000 1,055,310.51
56 |18 wiy. 66 |urwafitun suny dwe UszavaURvededin 5,000 1,050,310.51
57 |26 wa.66 |uewdu 1avie WULAITN U37A 2,000 1,052,310.51
58 [26 wA.66 |u19dmnnn yselasey #15 b dsTun UsaA 1,000 1,053,310.51
59 |26 w66 |Winvneuguian. mansy |muilddiven UsvaugURunlasuualuania 3,000 1,050,310.51
60 |26 WA.66 |u.d.n1RyIU YA wauegiinetay  [UssaveURvaidedin 5,000 1,045,310.51
61 [26 we.66 |av.qnudAums funzann  [wuuasdn UszavaURvndedin 5,000 1,040,310.51
62 [26 wa.66 |ureuzaly dala lwsWanAng UsvaugURunlnsuuinluania 3,000 1,037,310.51
63 |26 WA.66 |U.A.INUINT wriugy TasaIngn Uizauqﬁamsﬂé’%mmﬁumﬁa 3,000 1,034,310.51
64 (26 we.66 |waUrdiasn lanan FaInen UszaugURmnlasuuimidvana 1,000 1,033,310.51
65 |26 wa.66 |ud. nuadnu wanzdud |vwwineinis anegluaninenndruin 3,000 1,030,310.51
66 |65y, 66 |USANEINU ANg. ang. Hrutnsouiivszauste andAdns 3,000 1,027,310.51
67 |6 50, 66 |0 F3Wad windiuw nszifieuing UszaugURumnlasuuimidvania 3,000 | 1,024,310.51
68 [61.b. 66 |0, 5UAT ANLAR TIAINEN Uszaunndadsie 10,000 1,014,310.51
69 |12 fw 66 |u19d3ns asnan dsuss U3A 3,000 1,017,310.51
70 [70m 66 |avugins wpauns Uszguiusenassd |UsvaveURunlasuualuania 3,000 1,014,310.51
71 |7nm66  |uiedsans Aswn VUM Uszaug U lasuualuania 3,000 1,011,310.51
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72 |7nA66 [unenagil $ed VNPT Uszauqﬁ'ﬁmlﬁ%’ummLﬁumﬁ'a 1,000 1,010,310.51
73 |70 66 [ov.algian nsasssy UszauiUsveasse |Usvaugdfmmlasuuninduania 3,000 1,007,310.51
74 7066 |9v25uns weupdny UszguinUsvenasse |Usvaugdfmmlasuuninduania 3,000 1,004,310.51
75 |7nA 66 |avdvswa 93y fHuniiinenay UsravaURmalasuuniaiduania 3,000 [  1,001,310.51
76 [70A 66 |uadumniug dAmn ARV dy UszaugURmalasuuiniduaia 3,000 998,310.51
77 [7nn66  [uwdsdnd nan YUNAIN1ATIA UsvavaURmnlasuuniaiduania 3,000 995,310.51
78 |7nA 66 |ov.algwa yyAses YUNTINNATIA UsravaURmnlasuniaidvania 3,000 992,310.51
79 (30 §.8. 66 aenLiEushn 1,760 994,070.54
80 f.0). @A Mg asuss Glﬂ@&ﬂuﬁﬂﬂWEﬂﬂé’lUﬁﬂ 3,000 991,070.54
81 [18 .. 66 [n.qy.allwn dvuasu gaiusifing anegluanimeindruin 3,000 988,070.54
82 |15 @mn 66 |uN9@1©15A1 NN wetegyinetrn  [anegluaniwenndiuin 3,000 985,070.54
83 |17 am 66 [ueBsiuw and YUNAINIATIA UsravaUAmalasunaiduania 3,000 982,070.54
84 (18 am 66 [unsqlsnsal &3las anLas. U391A 2,000 984,070.54
85 |08 an 66 |funasu U3na 40,000 1,024,070.54
86 |18 @n 66 [InsAuuNANLYIYIG U3A 10,000 1,034,070.54
87 [30am 66 [Twusssudwmingiuns  [Jwdngiuns atfuauunanssuszTmeiauss s 10,000 1,024,070.54
88 [30@m 66 [uwresvriuus Indudan | UsravaURmalasuuniaidvania 3,000 1,021,070.54
89 |30 @m 66 |wrednswed wnudns Foauys ﬂssauqﬁ’ﬁmalﬁ%ummLiumﬁ’a 3,000 1,018,070.54
90 [30 @n 66 [uredAswus wina PIUA3IINEN UsravaURmalasuuninidvania 3,000 1,015,070.54
91 [30 @n 66 [uredswa afisug dieatinen UsravaURmeidedin 5000 |  1,010,070.54
92 |30 an 66 |nvifusiAdng unEs guusrrnasuing [UszaveUhvededin 5,000 1,005,070.54
93 [30 am 66 [uayfunmi aula Fvy UszaugURmalasuuinduania 3,000 1,002,070.54
94 [13 ne 66  [weilTani dng3 i NUNNANG1AL U391 5,000 1,007,070.54
95 |13 n.e. 66 |uBiaun vigyes Wesdinen U391A 4,000 1,011,070.54
96 |13 nw 66 [Agunins uzisaiug NUNEUINEN U391A 2,500 1,013,570.54
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97 |14 n.v. 66 |urwnsste azanf TIBAINYI Uszauqﬁ’awalﬁ%'ummrfmmﬁa 3,000 1,010,570.54
98 [14 n.e. 66 |uanau dundas NUDIIINY 1AL anagluanimeindun 3,000 1,007,570.54
99 |14 ne. 66 |wwswigns unwaly  iguuszviasuing [UssavgURugldsuuiaidvania 3,000 [ 1,004,570.54
100 |14 n.v. 66 [Wedeie veuiley pulszrnaiuing [UszavgUfumgldsuuiadvana 3,000 [ 1,001,570.54
101 |14 n.v. 66 [Wesysyiand gnla pulsernaiuing [UszavgUfumgldsuuiaidvana 3,000 998,570.54
102 |14 n.. 66 |o.u.10%i Fla Tuuwiuineay UsvavaURvndedin 5,000 993,570.54
103 [14 n.v. 66 [a.v.Anans wiouas 1.1/6 [iaudszriaiuing [Usravedfmmlasuuiniduania 3,000 990,570.54
104 |14 n.o. 66 [uaesons viesiiiune  |vussadvine Usvaug U lasuualuania 3,000 987,570.54
105 |14 n.8. 66 [a.5y.809101 YT wnAnwIWRLY UsvaugURmnlasuualuaia 3,000 984,570.54
106 |14 n.v. 66 |wwatade duugy NIYINGIANT anegluanimeinduin 3,000 981,570.54
107 |14 n.v. 66 [uangaur umniwuen |Taeaiven Uszaua‘ﬁ’aLwﬂﬁ%’ummﬁumﬁa 3,000 978,570.54
108 [14 n.v. 66 |ureamfisa wiluaw TUBAINYI Uizaua‘ﬁ’ﬁmwﬂé’%’ummﬁumﬁa 3,000 975,570.54
109 [14 n.e. 66 [A.¥.UTW1 LULTY gunaInenasssn [UszaugURumgldsuuiaidvania 3,000 972,570.54
110 [30 n.8. 66 [As.dLuns vIyAn HE.aNL.UATUTY U37A 10,000 982,570.54
111 |30 n.e. 66 |HinBem .U 2566 ANILET U3A 5,000 987,570.54
112 |1 a.A. 66 [unUnelas) Indzena Uammuingn U397A 1,000 988,570.54
113 [8 we. 66 [wiwAanuu Junsiiys  |unnwiiaun UszavgURvededin 5,000 983,570.54
114 [8 wu. 66 |uieivsivd 1550um59 F5¥ndlesu UszavaURvndedin 5,000 978,570.54
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